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Hearing Date Parole Hearing Decision

Last Name
Abrams
Allen
Ammons
Anderson
Arnold
Ash
Ashley
Baker
Beck
Bennett
Bennett
Bethune
Bolden
Bradford
Bradley
Bradley
Breen
Briggs
Brooks
Broski
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bryson
Bulger
Bulger
Burns
Butler
Butts
Cade
Cain
Calhoun
Campbell
Carlile
Carnes
Cawthorne
Childress

First Name
Louis
Marcus
Timothy
David
Lamon
Lemarcus
Robert
Terrance
John

Joe
Stephen
Willie
Daniel
Christopher
Stacey
Corey
Arthur
James
Billy
Jeffrey
John
Tyree
Nicholas
Jeffrey
Jesse
Michael
Michael
Travis
Tommy
Joseph
Malik

Carl

Adam
Andre
Richard
Reese
Omatracus
Christopher

AIS
113187
324115
223186
259399
186127
252650
251501
255634
308642
162383
274594
146662
254848
234722
273085
244545
116224
271859
267351
267357
309566
189643
259647
307221
316808
202553
202553
264421
177588
205727
314874
131223
183939
249103
234636
332853
219279
176462

7/12/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
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Christian
Clark
Clay
Clemmons
Cole

Cole
Colley
Collins
Connolly
Cook
Cooper
Crayton
Crittenden
Darby
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Dickerson
Dixon
Doughty
East
Edwards
Elkins
Fain
Fanning
Floyd
Gann
Gargus
Garner
Gaston
Gates
Gholston
Gibson
Gibson
Goodman
Grant
Greenlea
Greeson
Hall
Hamilton
Hammonds
Harris
Harvell
Harvill
Helton
Henderson
Hill

Shawnterra
Don

Meko
Clifford
William
Idarius
Christopher
Joseph
Rodney
Kriston
Victrick
Adrien
Clifford
Jaqua
Walter
Alton

Aiko
Bradley
James
Micheal
Steven
Leotis
Johnny
John
Duane
Gregory
David
Joshua
Dickie

Billy

Jacob
Billy
Demarvious
Mason
James
Roderick
Martavious
Melissa
Terry
William
Andre
Fernando
Laura
Brandy
Christopher
Gary
Sedrick

331075
208728
220430
212135
151119
280968
332765
302862
138215
267015
277742
290546
333340
327575
154936
208639
216429
306178
178048
260415
262698
193359
329230
318756
263799
156751
267052
322849
149879
264042
330466
173580
316263
174625
168712
260251
332764
332847
213962
236320
173084
191048
308620
293421
326542
130534
262426

7/18/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Grant
7/127/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Grant
7/12/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny



Hill

Holt
Houser
Hughes
Hughes
Ingram
Jackson
James
James
James
Jemison
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Keebler
Kennedy
Kinder
Kiser
Knight
Knight
Knowles
Landrum
Langford
Latham
Lavender

LAVENDER

Lawrence
Lawson
Lebeaux
Lee
Levitzke
Lewis
Love
Lutz
Marler
Martinez
Mason
Maynard
Mayo
McAuthor

Lakelvin
Jontez
Casey
James
Jeremy
Roger
Timothy
Corneil
Aaron
Justin
Julian
Scott
Dennis
Kevin
Chana
Anthony
Rico
James
Mark
Reginald
Mark
Angela
Allen
Richard
Da’Quain
Gary
David
Ukee
Raphael
Britt
Jakob
Sara
SARA
Jamond
Brian
Dominic
Anthony
Randy
Nancy
Joseph
Phillip
Derek
Fidel
Jonathan
Jacob
Antonio
Kedrick

211540
272248
239641
147860
255930
218393
310262
210652
148507
319613
281135
176185
259172
327430
253885
331444
248166
257588
174388
112467
217829
250949
260723
139063
308557
167663
268790
269933
262094
271778
282897
301622
301622
319203
220393
296113
255306
226808
312723
246434
259594
264837
230447
300522
275898
280576
269692

7/25/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Grant
7/19/2023 Grant
7/27/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny



Mccain
McClain
McGowan
McKinley
McKinley
Mcneal
McNeal
McNeill
Mcqueen
Mejia
Mendoza
Midkiff
Mims
Minniefield
Mitchell
Moffett
Moore
Morris
Mosley
Mosley
Nation
Nix
Olguin
Oliver
Park
Patterson
Perry
Perry
Pettway
Peyton
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pitts

Pitts

Poe
Potter
Prayter
Prewitt
Price-Williams
Pruitt
Rainer
Reed
Reed
Reed
Rickels
Rickles

Tarquinne
Trenton
Everett
Joshua
Joshua
Tanodrick
Andrew
Candice
Anthony
Diego
Pedroan
Early
Jared
John
Carl
Johnny
James
Phillip
Fredrick
Frederick
Clinton
Calvin
Efren
Jerry
Stewart
Kyle
Edward
Patrick
Ladarryl
Thomas
Jeffrey
Charles
Travis
Adam
Kenneth
Jarod
Gary
Llewellyn
Eric
Warner
Joseph
Jessica
Joseph
Carl
Amber
Justin
Justin

262336
259491
316334
320509
320509
330782
268243
304448
142483
312342
309925
180891
247678
189794
234652
162019
156162
272183
233819
233819
185245
302650
264781
231981
307105
290685
196420
304849
252482
167183
239690
182941
228864
190612
223054
254283
286950
223658
313251
258712
247108
323094
249942
245916
233433
327002
327002

7/19/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Grant
7/26/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Grant
7/11/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Grant
7/127/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Grant
7/26/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny



Roach
Rogers
Roper
Rowe
Russ
Samuel
Scruggs
Seals
Simmons
Singleton
Skaggs
Smilie
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
SMITH JR
Snow
Spencer
Spencer
Spinks
Springer
Stamps
Stone
Storey
Stoudemire
Sutherland
Taylor
Teague
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thrasher
Tidwell
Timmons
Traylor
Tremble
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Turner
Uphaus

Destry
Jeremiah
Robbie
Charles
Derrick
Dayvon
David
Jason
Michael
Damien
John
Parker
James
Dominique
Charles
Jack
Troy
Donald
Corey
Fredrick
Fredrick
CHARLES
Nicholas
Tina
James
Dexter
Bobby
Kevin
Brian
Christopher
Theodore
Ronald
Shannon
Douglas
James
Maelekah
Ronnie
Jessica
Jesse
Eric

Ray
Christopher
Phillip
Bethany
Colby
Jonathan
Clifton

260170
278095
327973
243299
289173
298606
218531
215221
306638
188353
285513
213766
315344
303774
232768
258099
273446
226304
192239
192126
192126
232768
315594
259586
224861
161557
140566
150810
298916
310086
192907
283899
306609
180493
303001
333603
154288
314240
177478
159825
234503
201290
179523
296412
303257
307484
236764

7/20/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/127/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Grant
7/18/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny



Upton
Vickers
Wagner
Wagner
Walker
Warren
Waters
Waters
Wells

Westmoreland

Whatley
Whatley
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Woodfin
Woodruff
Woods
Worsham
Worsham
Wulff
Wynn
Young

Donnie
Ricky
Carless
Dennis
Devonte
David
William
Lance
Nicholas
Brendan
Travis

Christopher

Bruce
Donte
Dante
Jonathan
Jacob
Tiffany
John
Johnny
John
Frederick
Michael
Michael
Shawn
Keenan
Albert

213536
157776
245417
229248
307386
246006
179046
184799
207770
323623
239837
197156
179442
270172
270172
233869
220842
321983
170062
118131
329024
176292
191510
191510
258352
207873
190010

7/18/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Grant
7/11/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/27/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/19/2023 Deny
7/20/2023 Deny
7/11/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/25/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/13/2023 Deny
7/18/2023 Deny
7/26/2023 Deny
7/12/2023 Deny
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